IR—V &
Part Names
Y —)LRRT YUY (5x8x2.5x) 4 A

AN IN—" SPARE PARTS

Quantity

ANAE (F—No.&E AH) | EM

(Ftir)

AAE (F—No.&E A

Part Names
O—JL/X—t v k (AXXE)

Quantity

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

BRGO02| Shicld Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4pcs | 8% 4 1050 EZ024| Ry Bar Set (AXXE)
S—ILRRF U7 (6x12x4%) 2 T4 =y AXX

BRGO006 ghieldee)arJing?G()dXsz) XZ)pCSA @ x2 1050 EZ025W Egd; Par{s s/er ((\//T}r?itfa |7 AXXI]EE)) 1890
=L RR7 1S S N— Yt TS

oncon Gl g b | 2 o0 | (e S G
XAV Iv =ty N(TYRYAT—) K71 K=Yty k(L v R /AXXE) | @@ @@ @ @@ 1

EZ001 | \iain Chassis Set (SAND MASTER) | @ X 1 1680 EZ025R | Body Parts Set (Red / AXXE) | @8)x 3 28mTPR/26mTsaenxt| 1890

R T — VRIY R — hZ—T7VT7F+E v 74 (4

EZ003 g;sp;nsiorﬁgg (gAll:lD MAngER)) ®@x2 420 1708 CcﬁorJAnthnaTQa/ck/{Zécg)CS) 525
70V N\TF7 U7ty N TV RYAT-) 540 75 G Y —XE—5— G20 Y7l

BZ006 | £ronit Hub Carrier Set (SAND MASTER) | T @ x 1 1575 | |70701B| 540 Ciass G-Series Motor G20 Single| @ X 1 1890
UPATFv U7ty FFYRYAT) KS-202 & —iR :

BZ007 | Roar Hub Carrier Set (SAND MASTER)| 1 @ x 1 1575 82238 | KS-202 Servo x1 4200
TV —t v N (F&R/ TV RV X5 —) . KA-18 ESC

BZ008 | gpock Set (F&R / SAND MASTER) | @@ x 1 @x2 @x4 | 945 82242 | Kn'18 ESC x 1 6300
ST %Y Assy (WY RY A5 —) A~ REZ(M2.6x4/10 A)

EZ009 | piferenial Gear Assemby (SAND MASTER) | @ X 1 1050 1-802604| Bing Screw(M2.6x4/10pcs) x10 210

D . W R — IS TR

EZ010 goz;tgr Gﬁef; S (I\S(/;j;\lf) I?\/Iié‘l?ER)) @®x1 x4 1470 1-503010 Bir:L/Scte%v{\M(g(13é/11gélg))\) x10 210

EZ011 é(p/u\r_Gz:a‘\:(E)%T'I'-l—//SZI\\/IDHNIVAZS'I?E_R; @x1 @x2 315 | [FS0010P| Th Bind s S'::évxv((l\l\//llgﬂ(())/ﬂo%é)) x10 210
2FFVITI5V 7BV RIYZ9—)| 19 @ (@ (D) x 1 TP /N>~ REZX(M3x15/10 A)

EZ012| steering Crank (SAND MASTER) | ©5) x 2 735 | [IS0015TP| Tp Bind Screw(M3x15/10pcs)| @ X10 210

EZ013 Igez;/ SEr:o/(:I?S;%aj)—/?S(:N/D ll\\llf\éTﬁEg)) @x1 x3 420 1-533008 ga?lfe?d(gﬂc?gv%(/l\}lgxéz Opcs) x10 210
JOVRYav I AT — (Y RYAG— TP 7> E R (M3x10/10

EZ014| Front ghjo?:k/gtayT(smS le\/IASTgEH)) x1 @x3 420 5380107P| 1P Fiat Head S(crew(XM3x1/O/1 0;));2) x10 210
NNR—Ey R(HYRIZ25—)[ @B EDEDED @ @ x 1 EU>Z(E4.0/10 A)

EZ015| Bymper Set (SAND MASTER)| @ x4 ®5 x 10 998 1-E040| E_Ring(E4.0/10pcs) x10 158
3 D SR — v I~ (M3x3. as

EZ016| St Sor (SAND MASTER) | ©X6 )@ x4 420 | |19008N] Jt St ByRiiontopce) | B 5 210
Fy =0y Rty Ny RYAT— v I~ (M4x5. as

EZ017 th/per Roé Iéet fSI\/-‘EHD/ l\l;IASZTgER)) @ x2 315 1-N4055N ZI_U{(QASXS.Q?NF;)I;{Spcg)(5 A x5 210
P 5’( 7“:/ 7 |\ ('U'\/ }‘ N A 7 _) W—ER/N—VERFS L TULAERL/X— Y Hd D =9, Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

EZ018 : @ x2 630 X HR) SV RRIBL TLVELY - Note that some parts are opar
Drive Shaft (SAND MASTER) ] ZD/E. RE/N—YREITASNTVET, E;g:;elllec errl':i:;h;ggezsl:ee;gifls::\"endues au detail

EZ023 YAV &RA—)Ltv k(AXXE) @ @’ @ 2x8mm TP EZ 24 1785 Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
Tire & Wheel Set (AXXE) 8D 8D x 2 2x8mm TP Screw

IN—Y &

Part Names

AR
Description

> ZE A
(FtiA)

OPTIONAL PARTS

IN—VY &

Part Names

AR
Description

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET

K ZE A
(FtiA)

22

EzWoo1| 23774kt M LED /¥ RY A5 —F) 2100 97008 [ /\—R7I v 2 ~Ov R (3x40mm/2pcs) | & v ~ TER 1050
Fog Light Set (LED included/Sand Master) -40H |Hard Adjust Rod (3x40mm/2pcs) Use Together
EZWO003| 7L IRA =L AN=(T—/ 4 N\/¥ YRI5 —F) 1575 48mmR—JILT>Y R 315
BL | Aluminum Wheel Cover (Blue/4pcs/Sand Master) UM112| 4 8mm Ball End Cap
EZW003| 7V IMA—)VAN= (TR /4 A/ TV RYR5—F) 1575 4.8mm R—JLA % v K (S/4pcs) 420
GL | Aluminum Wheel Cover (Gold/4pcs/Sand Master) UM129 | 4 8mm Ball Stad (S/4pcs)
EZW003| 7L IRA—IVAR=(Ly R/ 4 N/% Y RYRT—F) 1575 612223 | EP/\¥—4WD 70> k M3 Hole Shot2.0(8207-02) 1365
R Aluminum Wheel Cover (Red/4pcs/Sand Master) M3 Hole Shot 2.0 2.2" Buggy 4WD Front Tires
EZW004 PBRAIY 3y sty ML=38 /Y RYRG—/70VH) 2940 612224 | EP /\¥—4WD 70> k MC Suburbs(8208-17) 1470
PBR Oil Shok Set (L=38/Sand Master/Front) MC | Suburbs 2.2" 4WD MC Buggy Front Tires
EZW005 HRT ALY 3y sty ML=38 /EZYU-X/U¥) 2940 612225 | EP /AF—4WD 70> k M3 Caliber (8211-02) 1365
HRT Oil Shok Set (L=38/EZ Series/Rear) M3 Caliber 2.2" 4WD M3 (Soft) Off-Road Buggy Front Tires
EZW011 FhIE=G-t=byVIETNI=92T 77V /E1YY=X) 1680 AKA [1/10 \F¥—4WD 70> k IMPACT(Y 7 k /2 A) 1155
Aluminum Motor Heat Sink (Double Fans/EZ Series) 133078 | 1:10 BUGGY IMPACT 4WD FRONT (SOFT)
Ezworo| AT V=TV R=YavEy b EZY V=) 1050 AKA | 1/10 85— 4WD 70 K IMPACT(Z—/S=Y 7k j2 \) 1155
Oil Shock Conversion Kit (EZ Series) 13307V | 1:10 BUGGY IMPACT 4WD FRONT (SUPER SOFT)
EZW013 SPR7 7YY —mik)LF—(EZ 1) —XF) 1050 AKA | 1/10 \£—4WD 70> h REBAR(V 7 K /2 A\) 1155
SP Steering Servo Holder (for EZ Series) 13308S | 1:10 BUGGY REBAR 4WD FRONT (SOFT)
EZW014 7ZILI7AY T Y= T7—(EZ ¥V —XH) 2100 AKA | 1/10 \¥—4WD 70> h REBAR(Z—/X=Y 7k /2 \) 1155
Aluminum Front Shock Stay (for EZ Series) 13308V | 1:10 BUGGY REBAR 4WD FRONT (SUPER SOFT)
IV IK—R7—(EZ > —XH) AKA [ 1/10/\F¥—4WD 70> k VEKTOR(Y 7 k /2 A)
EZWO015 2100 1155
Aluminum Rear Shock Stay (for EZ Series) 13309S | 1:10 BUGGY VEKTOR 4WD FRONT (SOFT)
EZWO016| 7V RA—=)LI\T (2pcs /EZ V) =ZB/# 72y h 25) 1050 AKA [ 1/10/t%—4WD 70> h VEKTOR(Z—/\=Y 7k 2 A) 1155
-25 | Aluminum Wheel Hub (2pcs/EZ Series/2.5mm offset) 13309V | 1:10 BUGGY VEKTOR 4WD FRONT (SUPER SOFT)
KA —JLLED 51 h(dpcs / EZ ) —ZF/T)—) EyIR7Yav 27UV T(S/ VT [T [2pcs) | =5 > )—=
EZWO17| \Wheel LED Light (4pcs/EZ Series/Blue) 2100 XGS001| Big'Bore Shock Spring (S/Pink/Softi2pcs) | When using the | 1260
70> R~ /X—t v k (EP FAZER KOBRA) o7y aysA705 5 (S hTA~ [ 374 7Ly 7k j2pes) | Standard shock.
FA207 | Eront Shock Set (EP FAZER KOBRA) 1050 XGS002| ig'Bore Shock Spring (S/Mhite/Medium Soft2pcs) 1260
FAH201| 70V hR(—=)L(75v 7 [2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) 420 XGS003 CyImR7yav 27Uy (S) =R [ 3747 L f2pcs) 1260
BK Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Gold/Medium/2pcs)
70 k%41 (2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) EvIR7Y 399 RTUVT(S/ Ly R [ 2747 LN\=K /2pcs)
FAT201| Eront Tire (2pcs/EP FAZER KOBRA) 630 XGS004| gig Bore Shock Spring (S/Red/Medium Hard/2pcs) 1260
- — r T ARy — o
o] v B A oo | s 8
W5196| ARy NI=MUTLFvyTALY RY 3957y R (38) 4515 XGS006 EvIR7YavIRTIVI () AL VY | A=I=I\=F /2pcs) 1260
\% Velvet Coating Triple Cap Thread Shock Set (38) Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Orange/Super Hard/2pcs)
W5201| 70Y MR+ —JL(4WD/2.2 1 ¥ F / B /2pcs) 420 W5181| X 7Y > (S/ 2 )L/X— /#70) FA207W5196V | 4.
w Front Wheel (4WD/2.2-inch/White/2pcs) -09 | Spring (S/Silver/#70) = )
W6065| £ = > £+ (29T-48P) W5181| R 7U > F(S/ A L > < /#55) When using the
-29 | Pinion Gear (29T-48P) 420 -55 | Spring (S/Orange/#55) FA207 /W5196V | 578
W6065| E=> > ¥ (31T-48P) 420 W5181| 27U 7 (S/ 4 LI« TO— /#60) 578
-31 Pinion Gear (31T-48P) -60 | Spring (S/Orange Yellow/#60)
70702 540 VARGV U—RE=9—C27T ¥V T 1680 W5181| X 7Y > (S/ 1 TO— /#65) 578
540 Class G-Series Motor G27 Single -65 | Spring (S/Yellow/#65)
HG Y aaA>Y kT UXR W5181| R 7 UV (S/ 51 ~TJU—> /#75)
96508 | LG Joint Grease 840 -75 | Spring (S/Light Green/#75) 578
97008 | /\—R 7 ¥+ X hA v R (3x50mm/2pcs) | v k THEMA 1050 SIL0300| U A~ A o JL #300~-600(40cc) | FA207 / W5196VERS | o)
-50H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x50mm/2pcs) Use Together ~0600 | Silicone OIL #300~600 (40cc) When using the FA207 | W5196V
48mmMR—JILTY R
UM112| 4 ‘8mm Ball End Cap 315
4.8mm IR—JLZX % v K (S/4pcs)
UM129| 4 'gmm Ball Stad (S/4pcs) 420



